
PBS20 Single Presentation Box - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Presentation box made from silver card and
suitable for single pens. Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU APBS20

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Gift Box - Single

Refill Colour N/A

Weight 7.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

mm x mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.00

250

£0.380

500

£0.370

1000

£0.350

2000

£0.350

5000

£0.350

10000

£0.350

2 Colour Print £66.00 £0.570 £0.570 £0.570 £0.570 £0.570 £0.570

3 Colour Print £99.00 £0.760 £0.760 £0.760 £0.760 £0.760 £0.760

4 Colour Print £132.00 £0.950 £0.950 £0.950 £0.950 £0.950 £0.950

Prices shown are RRP


